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Dayton Performing Arts Alliance
DAYTON PHILHARMONIC YOUTH ORCHESTRA 2024 - 2025 Schedule
as of 03/27/2025
Rehearsal Location: Dayton Philharmonic Dr. Patrick Reynolds, conductor
University of Dayton, Fitz Hall Youth Orchestra dpyoconductor@daytonperformingarts.org
Sunday August 25 Annual Picnic 1:00 PM-4:00 PM Iron Horse Park
6161 Millshire Dr, Centerville
Sunday September 8 First Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Parent Meeting 2:00 PM-3:00 PM
Sunday September 15 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday September 22 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday September 29 Rehearsal and Social Event 1:30 PM-5:00 PM University of Dayton,
with all Youth Orchestras Fitz Hall
Sunday October 6 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday October 13 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday October 20 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday October 27 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday November 3 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday November 10 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday November 17 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday November 24 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Saturday November 30 Dress Rehearsal 9:30 AM-12:30 PM University of Dayton,
Roger Glass Center
Sunday December 1 Call time 1:00 PM University of Dayton,
Winter Concert 2:00 and 4:00 PM Roger Glass Center
Break Until January 2025
Sat-Sun January4-5 Campout All day / overnight Camp Kern
Sunday January 12 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday January 19 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday January 26 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday February 2 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday February 9 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday February 16 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday February 23 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday March 2 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday March 9 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Saturday March 15 Dress Rehearsal 9:30 AM-12:30 PM Mead Theatre,
Schuster Center
Sunday March 16 Dress Rehearsal 11:00 AM-12:50 PM Mead Theatre,
Lunch in Mathile 1:00 PM-2:00 PM Schuster Center
Family Concert 2:30 PM
Sunday March 23 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday March 30 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday April 6 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Sunday April 13 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Monday April 21 Rehearsal 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Christ Church United Methodist
3440 Shroyer Rd, Kettering 45429
Sunday April 27 Rehearsal 1:30 PM-4:30 PM
Saturday May 3 Dress Rehearsal 10:00 AM-12:30 PM Mathile Theatre,
Schuster Center
Sunday May 4 Dress Rehearsal 10:30 AM-11:45 AM Winsupply Theatre (previously named Mead),
Option 1 (stay for JS/YS 11:45 —12:50 (watching Schuster Center
rehearsal and each lunch at dress rehearsal); lunch
1lpm): from1-2pm
Option 2 (leave Schuster 11:45-2 pm
Center and eat offsite):
Spring Concert 2:30 PM
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